Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Wright - (515460) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.42
30.60
30.64
30.67
30.71
30.72
30.74
30.74
30.84
30.88
30.92
30.98
31.11
31.28
31.33
31.36
31.46
31.54
31.94
32.43
32.80
32.94
33.71
34.73
34.95

35.67

no A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

428
420
419
417
416
415
415
415
411

409

405
400
393

390
387

370
353
341
337
314

282
265

Round

m m M m

T

Date

17112116
21/01117
04/11/17
18/11/16
28/11/15
12/03/17
30/10/15
20/01/18
23/01/16
07/05/16
08/11/18
12/03/16
05/12/15
28/10/16
20/06/15
07/02/15
19/03/16
09/05/15
15/11/14
26/04/14
22/03/14
31/01/14
16/11/13
16/03/13
20/01/13
16/11/12

44NN

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2018

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
Eyemouth Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

P adfmwdabiva Aarinb. Alccaciamabina

Venue

Basildon
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Biggleswade
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Eyemouth

Milton Keynes
Leighton Buzzard
Borehamwood
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade

Leighton Buzzard

Pimalani~ Aa

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
C Beds SS 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4

““Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.00
39.43
40.35
44.99

48.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.92
30.74
30.64
30.72
30.60
30.42
30.67
31.28
30.88
31.46
30.98
30.84
31.11
30.71
30.74
31.33
31.54
31.36
31.94
32.43
32.80
32.94
33.71
34.73
34.95
35.67
38.65
39.43
48.39
44.99

40.35

Copyright 2024

196
183
132
106

WA Pts

407
415
419
415
420

405
411
400
416

392
384
390
370
353
341

314
287
282
265
208
196
106
132
183

Round

F
F

m I M M

-n

1vor e
19/11/11
19/11/10
12/12/10
20/03/11

Date

08/11/18
20/01/18
04/11/117
12/03/17
21/01117
17/12/16
18/11/16
28/10/16
07/05/16
19/03/16
12/03/16
23/01/16
05/12/15
28/11/15
30/10/15
20/06/15
09/05/15
07/02/15
15/11/14
26/04/14
22/03/14
31/01/14
16/11/13
16/03/13
20/01/13
16/11/12
11/03/12
19/11/11
20/03/11
12/12/10
19/11/10

DEUIVIUSTIITE LOUTILY UIHAITIPIVIISTIPS
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Maxwell Christmas Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2018

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships

Eyemouth Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Maxwell Christmas Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs

Diyyleswaue
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury

Biggleswade

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Basildon
Leighton Buzzard
Eyemouth
Tiddenfoot
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Tiddenfoot
Bletchley
Tiddenfoot
Eyemouth

Milton Keynes
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Aylesbury

Leighton Buzzard

PagsZ/Z

LEIYIIUIT DUZ

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2

Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
C Beds SS 2
Leighton Buz 4
C Beds SS 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



