Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Wright - (515460) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.42	428	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
30.60	420	F	21/01/17	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.64	419	F	04/11/17	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.67	417	F	18/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.71	416	F	28/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
30.72	415	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
30.74	415	F	30/10/15	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
30.74	415	F	20/01/18	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.84	411	F	23/01/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
30.88	409	F	07/05/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
30.92	407	F	08/11/18	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.98	405	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
31.11	400	F	05/12/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
31.28	393	F	28/10/16	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
31.33	392	F	20/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
31.36	390	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
31.46	387	Н	19/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Leighton Buz	3
31.54	384	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
31.94	370	F	15/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.43	353	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.80	341	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
32.94	337	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
33.71	314	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.73	287	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
34.95	282	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
35.67	265		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
oyright 202	24	Ц	11/00/10	Badfardahira County Championahina	Disglogwodo	Powered By SPOR	rsyster

30.00	200	п	11/03/12	Dediordshire County Championships	DIggleswade		Page 2 / 2
39.43	196		19/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
40.35	183		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
44.99	132		12/12/10	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	4
48.39	106	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.92	407	F	08/11/18	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.74	415	F	20/01/18	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.64	419	F	04/11/17	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.72	415	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
30.60	420	F	21/01/17	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
30.42	428	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
30.67	417	F	18/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
31.28	393	F	28/10/16	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
30.88	409	F	07/05/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
31.46	387	Н	19/03/16	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Leighton Buz	3
30.98	405	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	3
30.84	411	F	23/01/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
31.11	400	F	05/12/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet	Bletchley	Leighton Buz	3
30.71	416	F	28/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
30.74	415	F	30/10/15	Eyemouth Open Meet	Eyemouth	Leighton Buz	3
31.33	392	F	20/06/15	City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
31.54	384	F	09/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 3	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
31.36	390	F	07/02/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 1	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
31.94	370	F	15/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.43	353	F	26/04/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
32.80	341	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
32.94	337	F	31/01/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
33.71	314	F	16/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
34.73	287	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
34.95	282	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
35.67	265		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
38.65	208	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
39.43	196		19/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
48.39	106	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
44.99	132		12/12/10	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Leighton Buz	4
40.35	183		19/11/10	Leighton Buzzard Club Champs	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4